
 
 
 
 

2020 WHA INVESTMENT SCHEDULE 
 

 
TYPE OF COMPANY                CODE                 SIZE                        INVESTMENT LEVEL 

 
Developers and Land Owners 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
       
      Residential 
 
 

 

DC2 

DC3 
 
DR1 

DR3 
 
L1 

 

< 75,000 

 

  

 

 
>1000 acres 

 

  
 

 
 

 

Corporations 

 

 
Private Infrastructure 
Facilities/ Medical 

C2  

 

PI 

 
 

 

  
   

 
Commercial Realtors  

   

Residential Realtors RR    

 
General Contractors GC 

   

 

 

TFL 

 

 I 

   

     

 

 
 

  

$ 8,000 
$ 5,500 
$ 3,000 
 
$ 8,000 
$ 5,500 
$ 3,000 
 
$ 4,000 
$ 3,500 
$ 3,000 
 
$ 5,500 
$ 3,000 
 

 
$ 2,000 
 
$ 2,000 
 
$ 2,000 
 

$ 2,000 
 
$ 2,000 
 

$ 2,000 

 
$ 2,000 

 
$ 2,000 

 
$ 2,000 plus agreement to        

   undertake pro-bono work 
 

$ 500 (non-voting) 
 
$ 5,000 is in addition to 
annual membership dues 
 


